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SWING PANEL MOUNTS SHOWN AS INSTALLED
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STANDARD SWING PANEL KIT

DESCRIPTION

 

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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COLOR:
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AH1210SPK

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

MATERIAL: 3003-H14 ALUMINUM
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ASSEMBLY:

1. SWING PANEL KIT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

         -(1) ALUMINUM SWING PANEL (RMAH1210SP)

         -(1) SWING PANEL MOUNT KIT (ATAHSPM)

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

0.08

(12 GAUGE)

(BP)

(BP)

0.688

10.250

11.625

0.030

0.688 8.250

9.625 0.030

R0.125

(4x)

0.250

(4x)

NOTES:

1. PANEL SHALL BE FREE FROM BURRS & SHARP EDGES

2. PANEL SHALL BE FLAT

3. MISALIGNED EDGES EXCEEDING 0.005" (STEPS) SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED

4. ALL EDGES SHALL BE SQUARE AND PARALLEL

5. PANEL SHALL HAVE CLEAR PVC FILM ON ONE SIDE

6. ALL "2424" SIZE PANELS AND BELOW SHALL BE PACKAGED IN AN ENVELOPE WITH NO METAL (CLASP)

7. ALL "3020" SIZE PANELS AND ABOVE SHALL BE PACKAGED IN CARDBOARD WITH NO METAL (STAPLES)


